
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

FOZEN SHOULDER TREATMENT EXAMPLE   

 

 

 

 

 

 

20 mins  

08/07/2020 

Before 

  Before 

Before After 

After 

After 

TCM/RT Therapist Davis Zhou 

30 mins  

07/07/2020 

45 mins  

14/07/2020 

 

6 Times   

To 04/08/2020 

Different patients have different treatment effect & recovery times. 


